
PACHET CONSUMABILE SI PIESE DE SCHIMB

I.D.: 42704541

Data publicarii	09.05.19	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 693,69 RON - 693,69 RON

Descriere: ULEI M40 20L BUC 1 115.55 115.55 ULEI T90 20L BUC 2 121.85 243.7 FILTRU ULEI S734 BUC 1 15.13 15.13 FILTRU COMBUSTIBIL P917X BUC 2 11.765 23.53 BEC FAR BUC 4 3.7825 15.13 BEC CIREASA BUC 10 0.84 8.4 ADITIV MOTORINA BUC 2 17.645 35.29 GARNITURA CU BUC 4 2.94 11.76 CUREA 13X1332 BUC 3 26.89 80.67 CUREA 13X836 BUC 3 10.0833 30.25 BEC FAR BUC 4 8.4025 33.61 RELEU BORD BUC 1 13.45 13.45 VASELINA BUC 1 58.82 58.82 BEC CIREASA BUC 10 0.84 8.4
